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First Name Last Name Preferred Email Address Company Name Phone #
Mike Long mike.long@adidas.com Adidas Golf Apparel & Footwear (563) 343-1988
Clark Smith clark.smith@aheadsales.net Ahead (515) 202-2951
Brad Wuhs bradwuhs@gmail.com American Needle 515-418-4245
Bruce Rist Bruce.rist@cutterbcuk.com Annika (785) 331-7026
Mark Morrissey morrisseym59@aol.com Antigua (402) 968-5845
David Rutz davidrutz5999@gmail.com Arnold Palmer Belts 815-439-2128
Tad Leistico trlgolfsales@gmail.com Black Clover (402) 689-2606
Troy Martin troy@bucketboygraphics.com BucketBoy Graphics 402-212-1780
John Novosel jnovosel@sunflower.com Bushnell Rangefinders (785) 979-8689
Kenneth Roper kenroper627@gmail.com Byron Nelson (620) 342-8442
Brian Winge brian.winge@callawaygolf.com Callaway Golf (402) 677-1124
John Novosel jnovosel@sunflower.com Camelback Golf Club (785) 979-8689
Bruce Rist Bruce.rist@cutterbcuk.com CBUK (785) 331-7026
Marc Cruse crusemarc3@gmail.com Certifresh Cigar (402) 489-4859
Marc Cruse crusemarc3@gmail.com Clicgear - Push Carts (402) 489-4859
Bruce Rist Bruce.rist@cutterbcuk.com Clique (785) 331-7026
Don Brudny bru1955@prodigy.net Club Car - Nebraska Golf & Turf Inc
Steve Martini martinigolfsales@gmail.com Club Glove 913-912-9190
Jim Hauth jimehauth@gmail.com Cobra/Puma Golf
Brandon Sigette Brandon@midwest-collective.com Columbia 701-739-0657
Marc Cruse crusemarc3@gmail.com Columbia (402) 489-4859
Bruce Rist Bruce.rist@cutterbcuk.com Cutter and Buck (785) 331-7026
Kenneth Roper kenroper627@gmail.com Divots Sportswear Co, Inc (620) 342-8442
Steve Martini martinigolfsales@gmail.com Doc Murphy Belts 913-912-9190
Mark Morrissey morrisseym59@aol.com Ecco USA (402) 968-5845
Steve Martini martinigolfsales@gmail.com EPNY 913-912-9190
Marc Cruse crusemarc3@gmail.com eWheels - V2 - Romote Control Caddie (402) 489-4859
Randy Prince  rprince@millergolfcars.com E-Z-GO (402) 659-8242
Steve Martini martinigolfsales@gmail.com Fairway & Greene 913-912-9190
David Rutz davidrutz5999@gmail.com Flat Tire Golf Scooters 815-439-2128
John Novosel jnovosel@sunflower.com Flightscope (785) 979-8689
Stan Sheffield stan_sheffield@acushnetgolf.com FootJoy (515) 975-1220
Brandon Sigette Brandon@midwest-collective.com Fore Ewe Headcovers 701-739-0657
David Rutz davidrutz5999@gmail.com Forrester 815-439-2128
Brad Wuhs bradwuhs@gmail.com Functional Remedies 515-418-4245
John Sheridan sellgolf@aol.com Gear For Sports (816) 914-7773
Tad Leistico trlgolfsales@gmail.com Greg Norman Collection (402) 689-2606
Kevin Dorrington kdorrington@harrisgolfcars.com Harris Yamaha Golf Cars (319) 651-5821
Scott Harris sharris@harrisgolfcars.com Harris Yamaha Golf Cars
Marc Cruse crusemarc3@gmail.com Hart Golf - Ball Markers / Divot Tools / Hat Clips (402) 489-4859
Mark Morrissey morrisseym59@aol.com Hornung's Golf Products, Inc (402) 968-5845
Clark Smith clark.smith@aheadsales.net JL the Brand (515) 202-2951
Clark Smith clark.smith@aheadsales.net Kate Lord (515) 202-2951
David Rutz davidrutz5999@gmail.com Lady Classic Gloves 815-439-2128
Marc Cruse crusemarc3@gmail.com Laser Link Golf (402) 489-4859
Brad Wuhs bradwuhs@gmail.com LEN Lifestyle 515-418-4245
Jim Hauth jimehauth@gmail.com Leupold Rangefinders
Bill Sulley wsulley@gmail.com Levelwear Performance (913) 707-4213
Brandon Sigette Brandon@midwest-collective.com Mackenzie Golf Bags 701-739-0657
Brandon Sigette Brandon@midwest-collective.com Matte Grey 701-739-0657
Charley Kiel ckgolfrep@gmail.com Maui Jim 816-898-4653
Tyler Schaaf tyler.schaaf@mizunousa.com Mizuno (402) 301-4518
John Sheridan sellgolf@aol.com Mobile Pro Shop (816) 914-7773
Brandon Sigette Brandon@midwest-collective.com New Era 701-739-0657
Frank Shaw orep@att.net New Era Golf Hats (316) 708-3535 
Charley Kiel ckgolfrep@gmail.com NexBelt 816-898-4653
Frank Shaw orep@att.net Oakley Inc (316) 708-3535 
Dustin Sievers dsievers@na-sales.oakley.com Oakley, Inc. 712-540-4616
Brian Winge brian.winge@callawaygolf.com Odyssey Golf (402) 677-1124
Brian Winge brian.winge@callawaygolf.com OGIO (402) 677-1124
Frank Shaw orep@att.net Orep, Inc (316) 708-3535 
Charley Kiel ckgolfrep@gmail.com Ouray Sportswear 816-898-4653
Matt Geschke mattge@ping.com PING 402-499-9198



Charley Kiel ckgolfrep@gmail.com PRG Accessories 816-898-4653
Mark Morrissey morrisseym59@aol.com Pukka Headwear (402) 968-5845
Marc Cruse crusemarc3@gmail.com Raze Eyewear (402) 489-4859
David Rutz davidrutz5999@gmail.com Snake Eyes Apparel 815-439-2128
Tad Leistico trlgolfsales@gmail.com Srixon/Cleveland Golf (402) 689-2606
Tad Leistico trlgolfsales@gmail.com Srixon/Cleveland Golf (402) 689-2606
Charley Kiel ckgolfrep@gmail.com Sterling Cut Glass 816-898-4653
Jim Hauth jimehauth@gmail.com Stick It (rangefinder holder and towels)
Brad Wuhs bradwuhs@gmail.com Stitch Golf 515-418-4245
Joel Logan joel.logan@tmag.com Taylor Made (760) 500-0044
Jim Hauth jimehauth@gmail.com Team Golf
Marc Cruse crusemarc3@gmail.com Tempercraft - Drinkware (402) 489-4859
Steve Martini martinigolfsales@gmail.com Tervis 913-912-9190
Charley Kiel ckgolfrep@gmail.com Theragun Percussive Therapy 816-898-4653
Charley Kiel ckgolfrep@gmail.com Tica Leather 816-898-4653
David Durham david_durham@acushnetgolf.com Titleist (774) 200-1125
David Rutz davidrutz5999@gmail.com Tour Sticks 815-439-2128
John Novosel jnovosel@sunflower.com Tour Tempo (785) 979-8689
Kyle Kortebein kkortebein@travismathew.com Travis Matthew (651) 303-1927
John Sheridan sellgolf@aol.com Under Armour (816) 914-7773
Marc Cruse crusemarc3@gmail.com Vern Waskom Grip Company (402) 489-4859
Jim Hauth jimehauth@gmail.com Volvik Crystal Golf Balls
Brad Wuhs bradwuhs@gmail.com Your Leaderboard 515-418-4245
Steve Martini martinigolfsales@gmail.com Zero Restriction 913-912-9190


